
   Strong 
Shoulders  
   For your 
Business.
General Tire Press-on-Bands

SINCE 1915. 
GENERAL TIRE. A BRAND OF CONTINENTAL. WWW.GENERALTIRE.COM





Press-on-Bands 
A stable Basis.
With over 100 years of experience, General Tire 

develops tires to get the job done right. Our new 

press-on-band range is no different. General Tire 

press-on-bands have excellent resistance to cuts 

and tears, provide high mileage and durability, 

and deliver a great price performance ratio.

Every day, General Tire press-on-bands will prove 

their superior traction, impressive tilt stability, and 

outstanding maneuverability when you need it most.



Stock Code Dimensions Max. Speed 6 mph (10 km/h) 10 mph (16 km/h)

Load wheel Steering wheel Load wheel Steering wheel

Inch mm lbs kg lbs kg lbs kg lbs kg

13003180000 16X6X10 1/2 406/152-267 4222 1915 3461 1570 3770 1710 3164 1435

13003200000 18X6X12 1/8 457/152-308 4619 2095 3792 1720 4123 1870 3472 1575

13003220000 18X7X12 1/8 457/178-308 5622 2550 4619 2095 5027 2280 4222 1915

13003240000 21X7X15 533/178-381 6327 2870 5192 2355 5644 2560 4740 2150

13003260000 21X8X15 533/203-381 7463 3385 6129 2780 6658 3020 5589 2535

13003290000 22X9X16 559/229-406 8896  4035  7308  3315  7948  3605  6669  3025 

TechniCal Data

GENERAL TIRE TRAC
OPTIMIZED FOR MATERIAL HANDLING.

FORK LIFT TRUCKS



OPTIMIZED TREAD DESIGN ENSURES 
BEST TRACTION AND HIGH STABILITY.

EXCELLENT MILEAGE  
DUE TO WEAR RESISTANT COMPOUND.

Stock Code Dimensions Max. Speed

4 mph (6 km/h) 6 mph (10 km/h) 10 mph (16 km/h)

Inch mm lbs kg lbs kg lbs kg

13003180000 16X6X10 1/2 406/152-267 4222 1915 3461 1570 3164 1435

13003200000 18X6X12 1/8 457/152-308 4619 2095 3792 1720 3472 1575

13003220000 18X7X12 1/8 457/178-308 5622 2550 4619 2095 4222 1915

13003240000 21X7X15 533/178-381 6327 2870 5192 2355 4740 2150

13003260000 21X8X15 533/203-381 7463 3385 6129 2780 5589 2535

13003290000 22X9X16 559/229-406 8896 4035 7308 3315 6669 3025

TechniCal Data

Features & Benefits

OTHER VEHICLES



GENERAL TIRE SMOOTH
OPTIMIZED FOR MATERIAL HANDLING.

Stock Code Dimensions Max. Speed 6 mph (10 km/h) 10 mph (16 km/h)

Load wheel Steering wheel Load wheel Steering wheel

Inch mm lbs kg lbs kg lbs kg lbs kg

13003110000 10X5X6 1/2 254/127-165 2227 1010 1830 830 1995 905 1676 760

13003120000 14X4 1/2X8 356/114-203 2579 1170 2116 960 2304 1045 1929 875

13003130000 15X5X11 1/4 381/127-286 3064 1390 2524 1145 2734 1240 2304 1045

13003140000 16 1/4X5X11 1/4 413/127-286 3362 1525 2756 1250 2998 1360 2524 1145

13003150000 16 1/4X6X11 1/4 413/152-286 4233 1920 3472 1575 3781 1715 3175 1440

13003160000 16X5X10 1/2 406/127-267 3329 1510 2734 1240 2965 1345 2491 1130

13003170000 16X6X10 1/2 406/152-267 4222 1915 3461 1570 3770 1710 3164 1435

13003190000 18X6X12 1/8 457/152-308 4619 2095 3792 1720 4123 1870 3472 1575

13003210000 18X7X12 1/8 457/178-308 5622 2550 4619 2095 5027 2280 4222 1915

13003230000 21X7X15 533/178-381 6327 2870 5192 2355 5644 2560 4740 2150

13003250000 21X8X15 533/203-381 7463 3385 6129 2780 6658 3020 5589 2535

13003270000 22X8X16 559/203-406 7727 3505 6349 2880 6900 3130 5787 2625

13003280000 22X9X16 559/229-406 8896 4035 7308 3315 7948 3605 6669 3025

TechniCal Data
FORK LIFT TRUCKS



SMOOTH TREAD FOR HIGH TILTING STABILITY 
AND REDUCED TREAD CHUNKING.

SPECIAL COMPOUND PROVIDES 
EXCELLENT DENSITY FOR HIGH MILEAGE. 

Features & Benefits

Stock Code Dimensions Max. Speed

4 mph (6 km/h) 6 mph (10 km/h) 10 mph (16 km/h)

Inch mm lbs kg lbs kg lbs kg

13003110000 10X5X6 1/2 254/127-165 2227 1010 1830 830 1676 760

13003120000 14X4 1/2X8 356/114-203 2579 1170 2116 960 1929 875

13003130000 15X5X11 1/4 381/127-286 3064 1390 2524 1145 2304 1045

13003140000 16 1/4X5X11 1/4 413/127-286 3362 1525 2756 1250 2524 1145

13003150000 16 1/4X6X11 1/4 413/152-286 4233 1920 3472 1575 3175 1440

13003160000 16X5X10 1/2 406/127-267 3329 1510 2734 1240 2491 1130

13003170000 16X6X10 1/2 406/152-267 4222 1915 3461 1570 3164 1435

13003190000 18X6X12 1/8 457/152-308 4619 2095 3792 1720 3472 1575

13003210000 18X7X12 1/8 457/178-308 5622 2550 4619 2095 4222 1915

13003230000 21X7X15 533/178-381 6327 2870 5192 2355 4740 2150

13003250000 21X8X15 533/203-381 7463 3385 6129 2780 5589 2535

13003270000 22X8X16 559/203-406 7727 3505 6349 2880 5787 2625

13003280000 22X9X16 559/229-406 8896 4035 7308 3315 6669 3025

TechniCal Data
OTHER VEHICLES



Continental Reifen Deutschland 
Commercial Specialty Tires 
Büttnerstraße 25 
D-30165 Hannover

T. +49 511 938-01 
mail_service@conti.de 
www.generaltire.com
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